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What is
Cryptocurrency?

Cryptocurrency is a digital or virtual form of money that uses cryptography for
security. Unlike traditional currencies, it operates independently of a central bank.
Cryptocurrencies leverage blockchain technology, a decentralized ledger that
ensures transparency and security by recording transactions

across a network of computers.




The concept of
cryptocurrency began in the
edrly 2000s,

but it wasn't until the launch
of the first decentralized
cryptocurrency in 2009 that it
gadined significant attenticn.

Since then, thousands of
cryptocurrencies have been
created, each with unique
features and applications,
marking d new erd in the
financial landscape.
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History and
Evolution
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Decentralization and
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Cryptocurrency is d digital or virtual form of
money that uses cryptography for security.
Unlike traditional currencies, it cperates
mdependently of a central bomk
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technology, ¢ decentrahzed Iedger that
ensures transparency and security by recording
transactions acress a network of computers.
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ARBITRAGE TECHNOLOGY

Arbitrage Technologies'

toolkits decode the complex

native binary data of the P \

exchange, seamlessly deliveringit & ARBITRAGE

in commonly used software with . Arbitrage Technologies is a company
ZereOREcancuarkiaiency that provides software tools for
accessing market price data. Their
technology is designed to help market
participants access and navigate the
growing amount of price data without
intermediaries or network

latency. Arbitrage Technologies is o
certified software partner of CME
Group and has cbtained certifications
for MDP3 data handling.




X ‘t.r.!mamkl

Whatls Fore O

Forex is one of the most enormous and liquid markets
arcund the globe. In 2010, the forex market accounted for
mere than 3 trillion dollars of daily trading. Over the last
decade, a 40% increase in the daily volume of forex trade
with 6.6 trillion Dollars each day is seen. This marks a nine-
year pedk since 2010. But the surprising fact is that the
market did not exist a century ago. Unlike the stock market,
we cannot trace the roots of the forex market.
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How Does n
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o Forex trading works like any other
transactionwhere you are buying one
assetusing a currency.Inthe case of
forex, the market price tells a traderhow
much of one currencyis required to
purchase another.

For example, the current market price of
the GBP/USD currency pair shows how
many US dollarsit would take to buy one
pound.
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Our Crypto
spark Mission
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CS COIN

COOMING SOON




@ ccoptospar

Business Plan

We areloffering d Big Earning Opportunity
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Our Joining
Package

Note : Get RCI Income Monday to Friday.
AFTER GETTING 2X INCOME, 1 DIRECT ID IS COMPULSORY
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Types Of
Income

CRYPTO SPARK

@ MDirect Income 10%
MBinary Income 10%
MBooster Income 8 Club.

i \
MMagic Income \
M Awards & Rewards
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2% AUTO 10$ AUTO

UPGRADE UPGRADE

to another club to get the next level of income

[ Note : If you have earned income five times you will need to upgrade J
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30$ AUTO 50% AUTO

UPGRADE UPGRADE

to another club to get the next level of income

( Note : If you have earned income five times you will need to upgrade J
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100% AUTO 500% AUTO
UPGRADE UPGRADE

to another club to get the next level of income

( Note : If you have earned income five times you will need to upgrade J
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1000$ AUTO 2000$ AUTO
UPGRADE UPGRADE

to another club to get the next level of income

( Note : If you have earned income five times you will need to upgrade J




Nonworking club income

Total profit

1 10

2 10 10

3 30 10

4 50 10

5 100 10 » 3000
6 500 10 » 10000
7 1000 10 » 30000
8 20000 10 ,f-‘}SGOUU

20
100
300
500

1000

5000
10000
20000
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$40
$200
$600
$1000
$2000
$10000
$20000
$40000
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Daily Magic Income
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Company Total Joining 1% Distribute Eligible

www.cryptosparkworld



o IR O 0F -S

~J

10

250

900
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10000

25000

50000

100000

250000

500000

‘_‘ AWARD & REWARD
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250
500
2500
5000
10000
25000
50000
100000
250000

500000

250008

NO UPGRADE
2ND UPGRADE COMPULSORY
3RD UPGRADE COMPULSORY
4TH UPGRADE COMPULSORY
5TH UPGRADE COMPULSORY
6TH UPGRADE COMPULSORY
5TH UPGRADE COMPULSORY
B6TH UPGRADE COMPULSORY

7TH UPGRADE COMPULSORY

8TH UPGRADE COMPULSORY

15 DAYS
20 DAYS
1MONTH
45 DAYS
2 MONTHS
3 MONTHS
4 MONTHS
4 MONTHS
5 MONTHS

6 MONTHS
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Minimum withdrawal 10$

ROIMonday to Friday

10% admin charge

Crypto withdrawal 15%

Every club five time pro next level upgrade grade Compulsory

Any enquiry contact Officially Mail

Withdrawal timing 11 AM to 05 PM

Whichever user has taken any package, that user will get 40% of its
matching income everyday

Terms &
conditions
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Thanks

Thank you for exploring the world of
cryptocurrency with us. For more infermation or
' tc get involved, please contact us at
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